   TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
1. General information
SKU#：  WSL--OWL11-12W
Barcode#：  810438030049
Fixture Type:  LED OWL11 Series Wall Latern
Product Description:
 LED Wall Light, black aluminum base, glass
lens, 3000K. non-dimmable
Size:  11.62＂*10.3"*4.8"
Input Voltage：  120V,60Hz
Rated Power Input：  12W
EXTERNAL VIEW
Ra：  Ra≥80
CCT：  3000K
Total Light Output：  800LM
IP Rated：  IP54
life hour：  35000h
Dimmable：  No
Certificate：  ETL and ES
Range of application：     Outdoor
Body color：    Black Aluminum Housing + glass lens
Body material：     Steel
Lens color：     Frosted
Lens material：     Glass
2. Package information
Inner box size ： 10.4x5.7x13.1 in Inner Box Materials: A3B Qty/inner box： 1/1pcs
Master box size ： 23.5x10.9x14 in
Master Box Materials
A=BdoubleWall Five
Qty/master box：  1/4pcs  Layer Strength Paper
CBM： 0.059  Qty/Pakage： 1/4pcs Qty of 40FCL： 3864pcs
N.W.:  10.4 lbs G.W.: 12.6 lbs
Remarks:
1.This fixture meet the American installation standard.
2.The color temperture is optional,can meet the different color temperture base on different application.
3.The color of body is optional,can be powder coated and plating,color can be white,black,ORB or NS.